PALANZOMARTIAL ARTS

IN-PERSON & VIRTUAL CLASS SCHEDULE

PMA TIGERS
Ages 4-6
All Belt Levels
PMA DRAGONS
Ages 7-12
White to Red Belt

JR BLACK BELT

TEEN & ADULT
Ages 13 +
All Belt Levels

Monday

4:00-4:30

6:30-7:15

5:00-5:45

7:30-8:30

EFFECTIVE APRIL 5™, 2021

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

6:45-7:15 4:00-4:30 6:45-7:15

5:45-6:30 6:30-7:15 5:45-6:30

4:45-5:30 5:00-5:45 4:45-5:30

11:30-12:30 7:30-8:30 11:30-12:30

PALANZO MARTIAL ARTS
1401 Reisterstown Rd, Pikesville MD 21208
info@wkka.org | 410-484-7122

Friday

Saturday

9:00-9:30

9:45-10:30

10:45-11:30

11:45-12:45



